
LOT 1 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 6.
409-705, 890-1816, WD 1030
862, QC 1067-231, WD 1130-2225

DJULVEZ MARCEL
9171 178TH ST
MCALPIN, FL 32062

03-4S-17-07570-133

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.38 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

125,693
300

18,500
144,493

0
144,493

0
144,493
144,493

0

146,588

1351/1828 1/17/2018 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD GEORGE

MARCEL DJULVEZ

1130/2225 8/31/2007 WD Q I 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

119 SE PLANT STREET L

RONALD D GEORGE
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HX Base Yr

119 SE PLANT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,956 126.0000 107.10 209,488 1985 1985 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 910 100 910 58,477

BAS 962 100 962 61,818

FOP 14 30 4 257

FOP 51 30 15 964

FST 119 55 65 4,177

2,056 1,956 125,693

BAS= W27 FOP= N3 FST= N7 W17 S7 E17$ W17 S3 E17$ W9 BAS= W34
S27 E30 FOP= E7 N2W7 S2$ N2 E4 N25$ S25 E5 S2 E31 N27$.
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272

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


